
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

No.
622
621
95

117
83

814
24
93
14

333
297
169
298
167
183
199
70

175
277
157
100
973
391
122
40

201
106
733
104
41

181
114
143
36

192
186
389
178
874
34

206
91
79
48

204
209
129
10
80
16
97
58

Last Name
ODEHNAL
HORÁK
PABOUČEK
PIMPER
HEINÍK
KUBA
PLANDOR
HLADÍK
MIHALKA
JŮDA
RADOUŠ
GRÉGR
HAMRLÍK
PODRACKY
KADLEC
SHRBENÝ
FÁČEK
POKORNÝ
PITRA
SLAVÍK
KREJČÍ
GOMOLA
REICHEL
ŠEBELA
SCHINDLER
TOMÁŠEK
ŘEHÁČEK
VORÁČEK
VÍZEK
BEDNÁŘ
ROUBALÍK
DOLEČEK
ŠŤASTNÝ
ENDALOVÁ
EIBL
HLAVSOVÁ
BALÁN
RŮŽIČKA
SLAVÍK
HRUŠKA
BEDNÁŘ
KLOUČEK
POKORNÝ
VYSKOČIL
PULCHART
UDIČ
SIXTA
JAHNA
SPURNÝ
KYKALOVÁ
VAJGL
ŠOCH

First Name
MARTIN
PETR
JAN
VÁCLAV
JIŘÍ
PAVEL
MICHAL
PETR
MICHAL
DOMINIK
MARTIN
EDMUND
MARTIN
JOSEF
JIŘÍ
JAROSLAV
FRANTIŠEK
RICHARD
MILOSLAV
JINDŘICH
JIŘÍ
PETR
TOMÁŠ
JAROMÍR
JAN
MILOSLAV
LEOŠ
PAVEL
VLADIMÍR
JAN
ZDENĚK
MILAN
VLADIMÍR
KRISTÝNA
PETR
PETRA
JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ
MILAN
RENÉ
KAREL
MARTIN
MARTIN
MICHAL
VLADIMÍR
PETER
IVO
PETR
JIŘÍ
MARKÉTA
MILAN
RADIM

Nat/State
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
C
B2
B2
C
B1
C
B2
B2
B2
C
B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
C
B2
C
B2
B1
B2
B2
C
B2
B2
C
C
C
B2
B2
C
C
B2
B1
C
B2
B2
C
C
C
C
C

Club
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK1
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
NBK2
SBK
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
SSP
NBK2
SSP
SBK
NBK2
NBK1
SSP
SBK
NBK1
NBK1
SSP
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1

Sponsor
APRILIA TUONO V4
DUCATI S4RS 1000
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
APRILIA TUONO RSV4
KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R
DUCATI STREETFIGHER S
KTM RC8R
HONDA HORNET CB600F
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX10R
YAMAHA KAWASAKI - KTM
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
YAMAHA YZF R1
HONDA VTR 1000SP-1
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSR 600
HONDA CB 1000R
HONDA CBR 1000
KTM 1301
SUZUKI SV 650S
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA VTR 1000 F
HONDA VTR 1000F
KAWASAKI Z1000SX
SUZUKI 750
KAWASAKI Z1000
SUZUKI 750
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI 750
KTM RC8R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI SV 650S
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA FZ1N 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 929RR
KTM SUPER DUKE 990
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI 1098
SUZUKI
YAMAHA RZ6
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA HORNET 600
SUZUKI GSR 600
SUZUKI SV 650
YAMAHA FZ6
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4

Total Tm
11:45.323
11:46.961
12:19.011
12:19.233
12:35.240
12:35.546
12:37.846
12:49.555
12:49.626
12:49.856
12:51.345
12:51.611
12:55.497
13:06.425
13:06.631
13:06.966
13:08.093
13:08.442
13:11.135
13:13.479
13:16.013
13:16.212
13:17.169
13:20.921
13:23.949
13:31.014
13:31.363
13:31.604
13:31.648
13:31.848
13:32.569
13:33.851
13:34.900
13:35.409
13:38.345
13:38.384
13:44.181
13:45.450
13:47.929
13:52.422
14:01.821
14:01.863
14:02.163
14:03.425
14:12.787
14:13.277
14:13.438
14:21.910
14:23.856
11:48.102
12:40.930
13:06.374

Diff
-

+1.638
+33.688
+33.910
+49.917
+50.223
+52.523

+1:04.232
+1:04.303
+1:04.533
+1:06.022
+1:06.288
+1:10.174
+1:21.102
+1:21.308
+1:21.643
+1:22.770
+1:23.119
+1:25.812
+1:28.156
+1:30.690
+1:30.889
+1:31.846
+1:35.598
+1:38.626
+1:45.691
+1:46.040
+1:46.281
+1:46.325
+1:46.525
+1:47.246
+1:48.528
+1:49.577
+1:50.086
+1:53.022
+1:53.061
+1:58.858
+2:00.127
+2:02.606
+2:07.099
+2:16.498
+2:16.540
+2:16.840
+2:18.102
+2:27.464
+2:27.954
+2:28.115
+2:36.587
+2:38.533

1 Lap
+52.828

+1:18.272

Best Tm
2:19.698
2:19.615
2:25.401
2:25.807
2:25.301
2:27.954
2:21.693
2:31.798
2:23.285
2:19.750
2:31.841
2:25.090
2:23.849
2:29.553
2:27.802
2:33.642
2:34.691
2:28.878
2:34.556
2:35.315
2:29.715
2:28.746
2:29.668
2:29.948
2:38.321
2:39.339
2:32.734
2:31.034
2:39.256
2:30.461
2:31.024
2:31.055
2:32.629
2:32.103
2:32.130
2:40.229
2:31.176
2:41.666
2:32.961
2:36.766
2:43.222
2:44.331
2:35.993
2:37.500
2:47.078
2:48.245
2:40.646
2:47.918
2:47.950
2:51.086
3:03.708
3:11.253

Race Results

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

NAKED BIKE + OPEN

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

8.5.2014 17:35

Margin of Victory

+1.638

Avg. Speed

137,809

Best Lap Tm

2:19.615

Best Lap by

[621] PETR HORÁK
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Competitors Laps

1MARTIN ODEHNAL (622)

2DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

3PETR HORÁK (621)

4VÁCLAV PIMPER (117)

5JAN PABOUČEK (95)

6PAVEL KUBA (814)

7PETR HLADÍK (93)

8MARTIN RADOUŠ (297)

9JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ (199)

10JIŘÍ HEINÍK (83)

11JAN SCHINDLER (40)

12FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK (70)

13MILOSLAV PITRA (277)

14MILOSLAV TOMÁŠEK (201)

15VLADIMÍR VÍZEK (104)

16JINDŘICH SLAVÍK (157)

17PETRA HLAVSOVÁ (186)

18JIŘÍ RŮŽIČKA (178)

19MARTIN KLOUČEK (91)

20KAREL BEDNÁŘ (206)

21PETER UDIČ (209)

22VLADIMÍR PULCHART (204)

23MICHAL PLANDOR (24)

24PETR JAHNA (10)

25JIŘÍ SPURNÝ (80)

26MARKÉTA KYKALOVÁ (16)

27MICHAL MIHALKA (14)

28EDMUND GRÉGR (169)

29JOSEF PODRACKY (167)

30RICHARD POKORNÝ (175)

31MARTIN HAMRLÍK (298)

32JAN BEDNÁŘ (41)

33JIŘÍ KADLEC (183)

34JIŘÍ KREJČÍ (100)

35JAROMÍR ŠEBELA (122)

36TOMÁŠ REICHEL (391)

37PETR GOMOLA (973)

38PAVEL VORÁČEK (733)

39LEOŠ ŘEHÁČEK (106)

40VLADIMÍR ŠŤASTNÝ (143)

41KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

42MILAN VAJGL (97)

43ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK (181)

44RENÉ HRUŠKA (34)

45PETR EIBL (192)

46MILAN SLAVÍK (874)

47MILAN DOLEČEK (114)

48JIŘÍ BALÁN (389)

49IVO SIXTA (129)

50MICHAL VYSKOČIL (48)

51RADIM ŠOCH (58)

1

622

333

621

117

95

814

93

297

199

83

40

70

277

201

104

157

186

178

91

206

209

204

24

10

80

16

14

169

167

175

298

41

183

100

122

391

973

733

106

143

36

97

181

34

192

874

114

389

129

48

58

2

622

333

621

117

95

814

93

297

83

199

70

277

40

24

157

201

104

14

169

178

167

186

175

298

183

41

91

206

100

391

973

209

122

204

733

106

181

143

36

10

192

80

34

114

874

389

16

48

129

79

97

3

622

333

621

117

95

814

83

93

297

24

199

70

277

169

14

157

40

298

167

175

104

183

201

41

100

391

186

973

178

122

106

733

181

143

36

114

91

192

206

34

209

874

389

204

10

48

80

79

129

16

97

4

622

333

621

117

95

814

83

24

93

297

169

14

298

199

70

277

167

157

175

183

41

40

100

391

973

122

201

104

186

106

733

178

143

181

114

36

192

389

874

34

91

206

209

204

48

79

129

10

80

16

97

5

622

621

95

117

83

814

24

93

14

333

297

169

298

167

183

199

70

175

277

157

100

973

391

122

40

201

106

733

104

41

181

114

143

36

192

186

389

178

874

34

206

91

79

48

204

209

129

10

80
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(297) MARTIN RADOUŠ

1
2
3
4

5

(169) EDMUND GRÉGR
1
2

3
4
5

(298) MARTIN HAMRLÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(167) JOSEF PODRACKY

1
2
3
4

5

(183) JIŘÍ KADLEC
1
2

3
4
5

(199) JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(70) FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK

1
2
3
4
5

(175) RICHARD POKORNÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(277) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:19.877
2:20.377
2:19.750
3:23.044

-.---
2:31.841
2:32.209
2:34.242
2:32.455

-.---
2:29.279
2:25.090
2:25.779
2:25.396

-.---
2:31.671
2:27.222
2:25.233
2:23.849

-.---
2:29.957
2:30.927
2:29.606
2:29.553

-.---
2:31.349
2:29.368
2:27.802
2:27.854

-.---
2:37.658
2:36.355
2:35.470
2:33.642

-.---
2:36.766
2:35.405
2:34.951
2:34.691

-.---
2:31.743
2:30.406
2:28.878
2:30.073

-.---
2:38.002
2:34.780
2:34.556

Diff

+0.127
+0.627

-
+1:03.294

-
+0.368
+2.401

+0.614

+4.189

-
+0.689
+0.306

+7.822
+3.373

+1.384
-

+0.404
+1.374
+0.053

-

+3.547

+1.566
-

+0.052

+4.016
+2.713

+1.828
-

+2.075
+0.714
+0.260

-

+2.865

+1.528
-

+1.195

+3.446
+0.224

-

Time of Day

17:46:00.317
17:48:20.694

17:50:40.444
17:54:03.488

17:43:54.230
17:46:26.071
17:48:58.280
17:51:32.522

17:54:04.977

17:44:19.699
17:46:48.978

17:49:14.068
17:51:39.847
17:54:05.243

17:44:21.154
17:46:52.825
17:49:20.047

17:51:45.280
17:54:09.129

17:44:20.014
17:46:49.971
17:49:20.898
17:51:50.504

17:54:20.057

17:44:23.890
17:46:55.239

17:49:24.607
17:51:52.409
17:54:20.263

17:43:57.473
17:46:35.131
17:49:11.486

17:51:46.956
17:54:20.598

17:43:59.912
17:46:36.678
17:49:12.083
17:51:47.034
17:54:21.725

17:44:20.974
17:46:52.717

17:49:23.123
17:51:52.001
17:54:22.074

17:44:00.467
17:46:38.469
17:49:13.249

17:51:47.805

Lap

5

(157) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(100) JIŘÍ KREJČÍ
1
2
3

4
5

(973) PETR GOMOLA

1
2
3
4
5

(391) TOMÁŠ REICHEL
1
2

3
4
5

(122) JAROMÍR ŠEBELA
1
2
3

4
5

(40) JAN SCHINDLER
1

2
3
4
5

(201) MILOSLAV TOMÁŠEK
1
2

3
4
5

(106) LEOŠ ŘEHÁČEK
1
2
3
4

5

(733) PAVEL VORÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

(104) VLADIMÍR VÍZEK

Lap Tm

2:36.962

-.---
2:37.076
2:35.985
2:35.929
2:35.315

-.---
2:34.521
2:29.715
2:30.213
2:30.367

-.---
2:33.294
2:31.884
2:28.746
2:28.877

-.---
2:33.995
2:30.870
2:29.668
2:30.223

-.---
2:35.533
2:31.866
2:29.948
2:31.373

-.---
2:39.440
2:39.963
2:40.014
2:38.321

-.---
2:42.942
2:40.003
2:40.192
2:39.339

-.---
2:37.259
2:33.347
2:33.230
2:32.734

-.---
2:37.175
2:36.162
2:33.099
2:31.034

Diff

+2.406

+1.761

+0.670
+0.614

-

+4.806
-

+0.498
+0.652

+4.548
+3.138

-
+0.131

+4.327

+1.202
-

+0.555

+5.585
+1.918

-
+1.425

+1.119
+1.642
+1.693

-

+3.603

+0.664
+0.853

-

+4.525
+0.613
+0.496

-

+6.141
+5.128
+2.065

-

Time of Day

17:54:24.767

17:44:02.806
17:46:39.882

17:49:15.867
17:51:51.796
17:54:27.111

17:44:24.829
17:46:59.350
17:49:29.065

17:51:59.278
17:54:29.645

17:44:27.043
17:47:00.337
17:49:32.221
17:52:00.967
17:54:29.844

17:44:26.045
17:47:00.040

17:49:30.910
17:52:00.578
17:54:30.801

17:44:25.833
17:47:01.366
17:49:33.232

17:52:03.180
17:54:34.553

17:43:59.843

17:46:39.283
17:49:19.246
17:51:59.260
17:54:37.581

17:44:02.170
17:46:45.112

17:49:25.115
17:52:05.307
17:54:44.646

17:44:28.425
17:47:05.684
17:49:39.031
17:52:12.261

17:54:44.995

17:44:27.766

17:47:04.941
17:49:41.103
17:52:14.202
17:54:45.236

Lap

(622) MARTIN ODEHNAL
1

2
3
4
5

(621) PETR HORÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(95) JAN PABOUČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(117) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2

3
4
5

(83) JIŘÍ HEINÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(814) PAVEL KUBA

1
2
3
4

5

(24) MICHAL PLANDOR
1
2

3
4

p5

(93) PETR HLADÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(14) MICHAL MIHALKA

1
2
3
4
5

(333) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:19.698
2:20.403
2:20.591
2:20.028

-.---
2:19.895
2:19.615
2:19.894
2:19.895

-.---
2:27.224
2:26.196
2:25.401
2:25.905

-.---
2:25.807
2:26.290
2:27.013
2:27.405

-.---
2:27.752
2:27.341
2:25.301
2:29.688

-.---
2:29.064
2:29.224
2:27.954
2:30.828

-.---
2:24.501
2:22.510
2:21.693
2:27.658

-.---
2:32.790
2:32.246
2:31.798
2:33.761

-.---
2:29.309
2:26.310
2:25.447
2:23.285

-.---

Diff

-
+0.705
+0.893
+0.330

+0.280
-

+0.279
+0.280

+1.823
+0.795

-

+0.504

-

+0.483
+1.206
+1.598

+2.451
+2.040

-
+4.387

+1.110
+1.270

-

+2.874

+2.808

+0.817
-

+5.965

+0.992
+0.448

-
+1.963

+6.024
+3.025
+2.162

-

Time of Day

17:43:38.235

17:45:57.933
17:48:18.336
17:50:38.927
17:52:58.955

17:43:41.294
17:46:01.189
17:48:20.804

17:50:40.698
17:53:00.593

17:43:47.917
17:46:15.141
17:48:41.337
17:51:06.738

17:53:32.643

17:43:46.350
17:46:12.157

17:48:38.447
17:51:05.460
17:53:32.865

17:43:58.790
17:46:26.542
17:48:53.883

17:51:19.184
17:53:48.872

17:43:52.108
17:46:21.172
17:48:50.396
17:51:18.350

17:53:49.178

17:44:15.116
17:46:39.617

17:49:02.127
17:51:23.820
17:53:51.478

17:43:52.592
17:46:25.382
17:48:57.628

17:51:29.426
17:54:03.187

17:44:18.907
17:46:48.216
17:49:14.526
17:51:39.973
17:54:03.258

17:43:40.440
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Lap

4
5

(874) MILAN SLAVÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(34) RENÉ HRUŠKA
1
2
3
4

5

(206) KAREL BEDNÁŘ
1

2
3
4
5

(91) MARTIN KLOUČEK
1
2

3
4
5

(79) MARTIN POKORNÝ
1
2
3
4

5

(48) MICHAL VYSKOČIL
1

2
3
4
5

(204) VLADIMÍR PULCHART
1
2

3
4
5

(209) PETER UDIČ

1
2
3
4

5

(129) IVO SIXTA
1

2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

2:41.666
2:44.665

-.---
2:38.295
2:38.617
2:38.475
2:32.961

-.---
2:38.526
2:38.843
2:40.530
2:36.766

-.---
2:47.923
2:47.841
2:45.819
2:43.222

-.---
2:46.560
2:48.740
2:46.073
2:44.331

-.---
2:40.780
2:40.245
2:38.667
2:35.993

-.---
2:39.400
2:41.598
2:40.565
2:37.500

-.---
2:48.236
2:48.691
2:47.078
2:48.636

-.---
2:48.986
2:48.431
2:48.245
2:49.710

-.---
2:42.816
2:42.180
2:43.791
2:40.646

Diff

-
+2.999

+5.334

+5.656
+5.514

-

+1.760
+2.077
+3.764

-

+4.701
+4.619
+2.597

-

+2.229

+4.409
+1.742

-

+4.787
+4.252
+2.674

-

+1.900
+4.098
+3.065

-

+1.158

+1.613
-

+1.558

+0.741
+0.186

-

+1.465

+2.170
+1.534
+3.145

-

Time of Day

17:52:14.417
17:54:59.082

17:44:33.213
17:47:11.508

17:49:50.125
17:52:28.600
17:55:01.561

17:44:31.389
17:47:09.915
17:49:48.758
17:52:29.288

17:55:06.054

17:44:10.648

17:46:58.571
17:49:46.412
17:52:32.231
17:55:15.453

17:44:09.791
17:46:56.351

17:49:45.091
17:52:31.164
17:55:15.495

17:44:40.110
17:47:20.890
17:50:01.135
17:52:39.802

17:55:15.795

17:44:37.994

17:47:17.394
17:49:58.992
17:52:39.557
17:55:17.057

17:44:13.778
17:47:02.014

17:49:50.705
17:52:37.783
17:55:26.419

17:44:11.537
17:47:00.523
17:49:48.954
17:52:37.199

17:55:26.909

17:44:37.637

17:47:20.453
17:50:02.633
17:52:46.424
17:55:27.070

Lap

(10) PETR JAHNA
1
2
3
4

5

(80) JIŘÍ SPURNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(16) MARKÉTA KYKALOVÁ
1
2

3
4

(97) MILAN VAJGL
1

2
3
4

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

-.---
2:52.121
2:51.269
2:48.767
2:47.918

-.---
2:52.491
2:51.396
2:49.686
2:47.950

-.---
2:58.211
2:55.202
2:51.086

-.---
3:06.545
3:03.708
3:13.738

-.---
3:11.253
3:15.281
3:13.449

Diff

+4.203
+3.351
+0.849

-

+4.541
+3.446
+1.736

-

+7.125

+4.116
-

+2.837
-

+10.030

-
+4.028

+2.196

Time of Day

17:44:15.467
17:47:07.588
17:49:58.857
17:52:47.624

17:55:35.542

17:44:15.965

17:47:08.456
17:49:59.852
17:52:49.538
17:55:37.488

17:44:17.235
17:47:15.446

17:50:10.648
17:53:01.734

17:44:30.571

17:47:37.116
17:50:40.824
17:53:54.562

17:44:40.023
17:47:51.276
17:51:06.557

17:54:20.006

Lap

1
2
3

4
5

(41) JAN BEDNÁŘ
1

2
3
4

p5

(181) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(114) MILAN DOLEČEK
1
2
3
4

5

(143) VLADIMÍR ŠŤASTNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(192) PETR EIBL
1
2
3
4

5

(186) PETRA HLAVSOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

(389) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2

3
4
5

(178) JIŘÍ RŮŽIČKA

1
2
3

Lap Tm

-.---
2:42.429
2:39.331
2:41.460
2:39.256

-.---
2:33.187
2:30.461
2:30.616
2:48.287

-.---
2:35.062
2:35.845
2:33.546
2:31.024

-.---
2:34.684
2:34.108
2:31.055
2:31.645

-.---
2:37.622
2:36.091
2:32.629
2:33.465

-.---
2:37.447
2:36.595
2:32.103
2:32.826

-.---
2:36.068
2:37.365
2:32.130
2:34.362

-.---
2:44.016
2:40.459
2:40.229
2:40.584

-.---
2:35.090
2:38.324
2:36.205
2:31.176

-.---
2:42.106
2:43.242

Diff

+3.173
+0.075

+2.204
-

+2.726
-

+0.155
+17.826

+4.038

+4.821
+2.522

-

+3.629
+3.053

-

+0.590

+4.993
+3.462

-
+0.836

+5.344

+4.492
-

+0.723

+3.938
+5.235

-

+2.232

+3.787
+0.230

-
+0.355

+3.914

+7.148
+5.029

-

+0.440
+1.576

Time of Day

17:44:02.804
17:46:45.233
17:49:24.564

17:52:06.024
17:54:45.280

17:44:22.929

17:46:56.116
17:49:26.577
17:51:57.193
17:54:45.480

17:44:30.724
17:47:05.786

17:49:41.631
17:52:15.177
17:54:46.201

17:44:35.991
17:47:10.675
17:49:44.783
17:52:15.838

17:54:47.483

17:44:28.725

17:47:06.347
17:49:42.438
17:52:15.067
17:54:48.532

17:44:30.070
17:47:07.517

17:49:44.112
17:52:16.215
17:54:49.041

17:44:32.052
17:47:08.120
17:49:45.485
17:52:17.615

17:54:51.977

17:44:06.728

17:46:50.744
17:49:31.203
17:52:11.432
17:54:52.016

17:44:37.018
17:47:12.108

17:49:50.432
17:52:26.637
17:54:57.813

17:44:07.403
17:46:49.509
17:49:32.751
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